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
(570) 297-2513

MALONE, FR ANKLIN COUNTY, NEW YORK
VEGETABLE/POTATO OR DAIRY FARM

1060 Acres w/680 tillable acres, 380 wooded, Property
can be subdivided, possible financing, VCR tape
available.
Complete information available regarding yield, climate,
soil, buildings and map Come see the farm at ij's best now!
Refrig cooler for rent for Immediate oremergency use.

Jerry Shulman
Produce Shipper, Inc.

Box 41
Port Jefferson Sta., NY 11776

1-800-645-7776

Veal Farms For Sale
Property #1
300 calf veal barn; modern veal barn and
all equipment. 2 story; 4 bedroom; 1 & 1/2
baths and 2,106 square feet. 14.5 acres of
real estate. Bradford County; Springfield
Township Asking Price $139,000.
Property #2
250 calf veal barn without equipment.
2 story 4 bedroom, 1 bath and 1,248
square feet. 50 acres; 30 tillable 12
pasture and 6 woodland. House trailer
rental pad on the property with separate
well and septic. Bradford County: Troy
Township. Asking Price $139,000.

Interested Buyers Please Call
(570) 523-1201 or

1-800-326-9507
at Extension #333

78 Main Street
\JCI UUlfry. Wellsboro, PA 16901

>/l (570)724-5921
EMAIL- wilkldunn@aolcomWmanson-Dunn Co. INTERNET wwwcentury2l com

Lancaatar Farming, Saturday, April 24, 1999-D49
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CLEARFIELD AREA - 63 acre
farmette 6 bedrooms 3 baths, &

tacuzzi 40x30 steel bldg spring
ted fish pond old bam & partailly
fenced pasture all mineral nghts
include Very private Near State
Forest Lands $275,000
213 ACRE DIARY FARM-Near
Westfield in Tioga County 150
acres tillable, 7 wooded, balance
pasture Additional acres avail-
able for lease 2-stoiy farm
house, 65 stall bam plus add-
tional box stalls with 8 units pipe-
line, 1000 gal tank, 3 unloading
silos, 30x126 heifer bam, loafing
bam, 40x130 dnve through
equipment bldg, 30x70 imple-
ment bldg Great value for
$290,000.
132 ACRES - All wooded & very
pnvate Nittany Valley, Centre
County Ideal pnvate homestie or
possible development land
$158,400
HOME A BUSINESS - 4 bed-
room Cape Cod house on 8-1/2
acres 1-1/2 baths Separate
entrance for office 4 heated
greenhouses and attractive land
for growing crops Small shed &

equipment bldg. 2-car garage,
large pond Enjoy working at
home $158,000
RAYSTOWN BUSINESS-Go
Kart Park on 128 acres 13
Karts/commander Lighted &
fenced track 2 garages plus
large bldg (ticket booth bath and
set up for sandwiches) High

trass revenue good bottom line
198.000.

UNION COUNTY - 4 attractive
wooded acres 6 miles from White
Deer Rather pnvate rural home-
site $35,500
SNYDER COUNTY - 2 7 acres
near Mifflmberg 2-car garage & 4
bedroom house New replace-
ment window & furnace $79,900.
BAR RESTAURANT - Good
business in Mifflin County Has
video rentals 4 furnished apart-
ments plus bar Situated on 1
acre of paved land $267,000.
MARTINSBURG - Spotless 3
bedroom. 2 bath ranch Oil heat
& central air Oversized 2-cargarage breezeway $91,900
CLINTON COUNTY HUNTING
LAND; 5-1/2 ACRES in Whitelail
Ml Forest $ll,OOO 11 16
ACRES in Eagleton forest
$16,000 5-1/2 ACRES in
Eagleton Forest $10,700

BELLEFONTE
(814)-355-8500

$275,000 NEWLISTING
Step back in time with this 3 story all bnck home built at the
turn of the century and situated on 95+ acres in the Laurel
Highlands of PA Located near Whitewater rafting, kayaking,
hikmg/bikmg trail and many ski resorts, this home has lots to
offer tourists coming into the area Was run as a Bed &

Breakfast for many years, but at present is a private home
Homefeatures a MB Suite w/walk-m closet & built in shelves 4
cabinets, MB & covered porch overlooking 1/4 acre pond + 3
addl BR’s & full bath all on second level Mam level features
Great room with woodbumer FP insert, french doors, covered
porch, dining area, large eat in kitchen with center U-shaped
cook island, full bath 4 LR/Den/Library & laundry area Third
level features 2 BR’s & full bath Outbuildings mcl Bank Bam,
cow shed, storage/utility building, 2 car garage/work area
Many amenities 4 some furnishings included Located in
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